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NoObserved:

Sculptor - The Sculptor

NGC
NGC
NGC
IC
IC
NGC
NGC
IC
IC
IC
IC
NGC
IC
IC
IC
IC
NGC
IC
NGC
NGC
IC
NGC
IC
NGC
IC
NGC
NGC
NGC
IC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
IC
IC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC

Object

7812
7
10
1531
1537
101
115
1553
1554
1555
1558
174
1576
1578
1579
1581
264
1589
314
334
1608
365
1616
378
1628
409
415
418
1637
423
424
427
438
1663
1657
461
491A
491
526
526A
526B
527
527B
534
544

Her

Glxy SAB(rs)b:
Glxy SB(s)c? sp
Glxy SAB(rs)bc
Glxy SAB0- pec:
Knt in Glxy 
Glxy SAB(rs)cd:
Glxy SB(s)bc:
Glxy SA0
Non-Existent 
Glxy SA(s)d
Glxy SAB(s)m
Glxy SB(rs)0/a:
Glxy Sb
Glxy S
Glxy SB(r)bc:
Glxy S
Glxy SB0: sp
Non-Existent 
Glxy (R)SB(rs)0+:
Glxy (R')SB(s)b pec:
Glxy (R)SA(r)0+ pec?
Glxy SB(r)bc pec:
Glxy SB(rs)bc
Glxy SB(r)c:
Glxy SA(r)0-: pec
Glxy E:
Glxy SB(rs)b
Glxy SB(s)c
Glxy SB(rs)c:
Glxy S0/a? pec sp
Glxy (R)SB(r)0/a:
Glxy (R)SB(r)a:
Glxy (R')SAB(s)b:
Non-Existent 
Glxy (R)SB(s)bc:
Glxy SAB(s)c:
Glxy SB(s)dm:
Glxy SB(rs)b:
Glxy S0?
Glxy L
Glxy L
Glxy SB(r)0/a?
Glxy S
Glxy SAB(rs)0^
Glxy SAB0-:

Type

13.9
14.4
13.3
13.5

13.4
13.7
14.3

14.4
12.6
13.8
15.7
15.3
14.9
16.2
14.4

14.2
14.6
13.7
14.2
13.3
13.8
13.5
14
14.3
13.1
13.5
14.4
13.7
15
13.6

13.1
14.1
14.3
13.2
14.7
14
14
14
15.5
14.4
14.4

Mag

ESO 349-21  MCG -6-1-16  IRAS 3-3431  PGC 195

ESO 409-22  MCG -5-1-37  PGC 627

ESO 349-32  MCG -6-1-24  IRAS 60-3408  PGC 634

ESO 349-35  MCG -5-1-38  PGC 684

ESO 294-1  PGC 1050

ESO 350-14  MCG -5-2-3  IRAS 214-3248  PGC 1518

ESO 350-17  MCG -6-2-6  PGC 1651

ESO 473-26  MCG -4-2-17  IRAS 301-2553  PGC 1977

ESO 350-33  MCG -5-2-15  IRAS 306-3232  PGC 2000

ESO 410-21  MCG -5-2-19  PGC 2071

ESO 474-2  MCG -4-2-24  UGC A8  DDO225  PGC 2142

ESO 411-1  MCG -5-2-28  IRAS 345-2945  PGC 2206

ESO 474-20  MCG -4-2-45  PGC 2630

ESO 474-21  MCG -4-3-1  IRAS 419-2521  PGC 2637

ESO 474-22  MCG -5-3-2  PGC 2667

ESO 474-23  PGC 2676

ESO 295-6  MCG -7-2-16  PGC 2831

Single Star

ESO 411-32  MCG -5-3-15  IRAS 544-3214  PGC 3395

ESO 351-26  MCG -6-3-12  IRAS 564-3523  PGC 3514

ESO 351-27  MCG -6-3-13  PGC 3549

ESO 352-1  MCG -6-3-17  IRAS 1019-3523  PGC 3822

ESO 412-4  MCG -5-3-22  IRAS 1025-2741  PGC 3846

ESO 412-5  MCG -5-3-24  IRAS 1038-3026  PGC 3907

ESO 412-7  MCG -5-3-27  PGC 4075

ESO 352-12  MCG -6-3-23  PGC 4132

ESO 352-14  MCG -6-3-24  IRAS 1077-3545  PGC 4161

ESO 412-9  MCG -5-4-2  IRAS 1082-3029  PGC 4189

ESO 412-10  MCG -5-4-3  IRAS 1086-3042  PGC 4227

ESO 412-11  MCG -5-4-4  IRAS 1090-2929  PGC 4266

ESO 296-4  MCG -6-3-26  PGC 4274

ESO 412-14  MCG -5-4-7  PGC 4333

ESO 296-7  MCG -6-3-29  IRAS 1112-3810  PGC 4406

IC 1663  ESO 352-24  MCG -6-3-30  IRAS 1117-3254  PGC 4440

IC 1663  ESO 352-24  MCG -6-3-30  IRAS 1117-3254  PGC 4440

ESO 352-33  MCG -6-4-2  IRAS 1150-3406  PGC 4636

ESO 352-46  PGC 4799

ESO 352-53  MCG -6-4-11  IRAS 1190-3419  PGC 4914

ESO 352-66  IRAS 1216-3519  PGC 5120

MCG -6-4-19  PGC 5131

MCG -6-4-20  PGC 5135

ESO 352-68  PGC 5128

MCG -6-4-22  PGC 5142

ESO 296-21  MCG -6-4-26  PGC 5215

ESO 296-24  MCG -6-4-28  PGC 5253

Alias/Notes
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No

Yes

Observed:

Observed:

80

Sculptor - The Sculptor

NGC
NGC
NGC
IC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
IC
NGC
NGC
IC
IC
IC
NGC
IC
NGC
IC
NGC
NGC
IC
IC
NGC
NGC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC

IC
IC
IC
IC
MAC

Object

Object

546
549
568
1709
572
574
597
612
619
623
626
630
633
1719
639
642
1720
1722
1724
7484
5289
7513
1475
7636
7645
5326
5332
7713
7713A
5349
5360
5362
5363
5364
5365

5350
5353
5354
5358
0113-3150

Her

Her

Glxy SB(s)b: pec
Glxy SB(s)0+: sp
Glxy SA0- pec:
Non-Existent 
Glxy SAB(s)0^:
Glxy (R')SB(rs)b
Glxy SB(s)bc?
Glxy SA0+ pec sp
Glxy (R')SB(r)b
Glxy E+:
Glxy SB(rs)c:
Glxy SA(rs)0-:
Glxy SB(r)b:
Glxy SA(s)0^:
Glxy Sa?
Glxy SB(s)c
Glxy Sbc
Glxy SAB(s)bc pec
Glxy S0+:
Glxy E
Glxy Sb
Glxy (R')SB(s)b pec
Non-Existent 
Glxy S0^
Glxy SB(r)c
Glxy Sb
Glxy SA(s)d
Glxy SB(r)d:
Glxy SB(r)c:
Glxy S0?
Non-Existent 
Glxy SA0^ pec:
Non-Existent 
Non-Existent 
Glxy SB(r)a

Glxy E?
Glxy S0-
Glxy E?
Glxy E+4 pec
Glxy 

Type

Type

14.4
14.5
13.6

15.1
14.1
13.9
13.9
14.3
13.6
13.4
12.5
13.5
13.8
14.7
12.9
13.7
14.7
14.1
12.8
14.3
11.4

14.7
13.8
14.9
11.1
11.5
13
15.2

13.8

15.9

14.4
13.9
15
13.6
16

Mag

Mag

ESO 296-25  MCG -6-4-29  IRAS 1229-3819  PGC 5255

ESO 296-26  MCG -7-4-4  IRAS 1232-3831  PGC 5278

IC 1709  PGC 5468  ESO 353-3  MCG -6-4-37

ESO 353-4  PGC 5483

ESO 296-31  MCG -7-4-9  PGC 5508

ESO 353-6  MCG -6-4-39  IRAS 1268-3551  PGC 5544

ESO 353-11  MCG -6-4-44  IRAS 1299-3345  PGC 5721

ESO 353-15  MCG -6-4-46  IRAS 1317-3644  PGC 5827

ESO 353-21  MCG -6-4-51  PGC 5878

ESO 353-23  MCG -6-4-52  PGC 5898

ESO 297-6  MCG -7-4-18  PGC 5901

ESO 297-9  MCG -7-4-20  PGC 5924

ESO 297-11  MCG -6-4-56  IRAS 1341-3734  PGC 5960

ESO 353-27  MCG -6-4-59  PGC 6020

ESO 413-13  MCG -5-5-2  IRAS 1367-3010  PGC 6105

ESO 413-14  MCG -5-5-3  VV 419  PGC 6112

ESO 413-19  MCG -5-5-8  IRAS 1380-2909  PGC 6180

ESO 353-34  MCG -6-4-67  PGC 6319

ESO 353-35  MCG -6-4-68  PGC 6328

ESO 407-6  MCG -6-50-26  PGC 70505

ESO 407-8  MCG -5-54-20  IRAS 23085-3243  PGC 70645

ESO 469-22  MCG -5-54-23  UGC A437  IRAS 23105-2837  PGC 70714

ESO 470-2  MCG -5-55-5  PGC 71245

ESO 470-3  MCG -5-55-7  PGC 71314

ESO 470-11  MCG -5-55-15  PGC 71581

ESO 408-9  MCG -6-51-12  PGC 71775

ESO 347-28  MCG -6-51-13  PGC 71866

ESO 347-30  PGC 71912

ESO 471-11  MCG -5-56-5  PGC 72358

ESO 471-26  MCG -5-56-23  PGC 72648

ESO 349-11  PGC 73012

ESO 471-14  MCG -5-56-9  PGC 72396

ESO 471-17  MCG -5-56-10  PGC 72421

ESO 471-16  MCG -5-56-11  PGC 72416

ESO 471-19  MCG -5-56-13  PGC 72441

Alias/Notes

Alias/Notes

     Sub Total: 
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128            Total:

YesObserved:

48

Sculptor - The Sculptor

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MCG
MCG
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC

Object

2346-2810
2347-2758
2347-2800A
2347-2807
2347-2807A
2348-2806
2348-2809
-5-4-12
-5-4-13
24
55
131
134
148
150
253
254
288
289
300
439
441
613
7507
7749
7755
7793
1942
4452
72393
72403
72423
72429
72436
72437
72450
72451
72464
72466
72469
72471
72473
72476

H461-3

H1-5

H20-6

H281-1
H2-2

Her

Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy S
Glxy E
Glxy SA(s)c
Glxy SB(s)m: sp
Glxy SB(s)b: sp
Glxy SAB(s)bc
Glxy S0^: sp
Glxy SB(rs)b:
Glxy SAB(s)c
Glxy (R)SAB(r)0+:
Globular X
Glxy SB(rs)bc
Glxy SA(s)d
Glxy SAB(rs)0-?
Glxy (R')SB(rs)0/a:
Glxy SB(rs)bc
Glxy E0
Glxy SA0^
Glxy SB(rs)c:
Glxy SA(s)d
Glxy Sc sp
Glxy E
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy S?
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy E
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 

Type

15.5
16
16
16.5
15.5
16
16.5
16
15.9
12.2
8.4
13.1
10.3
13.1
12
8
12.6
8.1
11.7
8.7
12.5
13.7
10.7
11.4
13.8
12.6
9.6
14.6
15

15.3

15

14.6

Mag

ESO 472-16  MCG -4-1-18  UGC A2  IRAS 73-2514  PGC 701

ESO 293-50  MCG -7-1-13  PGC 1014

ESO 350-21  MCG -6-2-10  IRAS 271-3332  PGC 1813

ESO 350-23  MCG -6-2-12  IRAS 278-3331  PGC 1851

ESO 410-20  MCG -5-2-17  PGC 2053

ESO 410-19  MCG -5-2-18  UGC A7  IRAS 317-2804  PGC 2052

Sculptor Galaxy  PGC 2789

ESO 411-15  MCG -5-3-5  PGC 2778

ESO 411-25  MCG -5-3-10  VV 484  IRAS 502-3128  PGC 3089

ESO 295-20  MCG -6-3-5  IRAS 523-3756  IRAS 528-3758  PGC 3238

ESO 412-18  MCG -5-4-15  PGC 4423

ESO 412-19  MCG -5-4-16  PGC 4429

ESO 413-11  MCG -5-4-44  VV 824  IRAS 1319-2940  PGC 5849

ESO 469-19  MCG -5-54-22  PGC 70676

ESO 471-9  MCG -5-56-3  PGC 72338

ESO 471-20  MCG -5-56-14  UGC A443  IRAS 23452-3048  PGC 72444

ESO 349-12  MCG -6-1-9  IRAS 23552-3252  PGC 73049

ESO 473-25  MCG -5-2-14  VV 582  IRAS 293-2659

MCG -5-4-18

MCG -5-56-15

Alias/Notes

     Sub Total: 
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